South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 02:48:48 pm

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H*4660 (Rat #0258, Act #0413 of 2000) Joint Resolution, By House Ways and Means
Summary: Surplus Revenue Appropriations Act, State, General; School Districts, Comptroller General, Acts Cited By Popular

Name

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO APPROPRIATE SURPLUS FISCAL YEAR 1998-99 GENERAL FUND REVENUES.

02/22/00
02/23/00
02/24/00
02/29/00
03/02/00
03/02/00
03/07/00
03/23/00
03/29/00
03/29/00
04/05/00
11/02/00

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-8
Read second time HJ-24

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-20

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-13
Read second time SJ-9

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-9

Read third time and enrolled SJ-20

Ratified R 258

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/29/00

Copies available

Act No. 413

Page 1 of 1



