

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H*4660 (Rat #0258, Act #0413 of 2000) Joint Resolution, By House Ways and Means

Summary: Surplus Revenue Appropriations Act, State, General; School Districts, Comptroller General, Acts Cited By Popular Name

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO APPROPRIATE SURPLUS FISCAL YEAR 1998-99 GENERAL FUND REVENUES.

02/22/00	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-8
02/23/00	House	Read second time HJ-24
02/24/00	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-20
02/29/00	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-13
03/02/00	Senate	Read second time SJ-9
03/02/00	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-9
03/07/00	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-20
03/23/00		Ratified R 258
03/29/00		Signed By Governor
03/29/00		Effective date 03/29/00
04/05/00		Copies available
11/02/00		Act No. 413